<
—
o
o~
|
(=)
O
el
=}
o}
o=
4
=]
~
O
7]
U
[

Contract #86-2014

: ,2014
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY Date September 30, 20
GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER  |Project: Thoroughbred Fountain
Page 1 of 2 Location: Midiand Ave
To (Contractor): ABC Construction Contract No. 16-2014
Kenrvewy Service Compmusy , Inie. Original Contract Amt. $187.777.06
2328 Mucedd Je, Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders
LEex,u e7000, \Nv 4051/ Percent Change - Previous
Change Orders R
Total Contract Amount Prior s
to this Change Order $187.777.06
Change Order No. 1

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;

Current Change Order

ltem | Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change

No. in completion date, etc. Decrease in contract price

-

Add Cooling Equipment in Pump Room

Total decrease

Total increase

Net Amount of this Change Order $4,132.56

New Contract Amount Including this Change

Order $191,909.62
Percent Change - This Change Order
Percent Change - All Change Orders 2.20%
The time provided for t mpj€tion jf'the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.
Recommended b ‘ (Proj. Engr.) Date_</2,
Accepted by ’) > (Contractor) Date Seofi ¢
Approved by ./ \{\n.‘v\& (Director) Date_ 372 s
Approved by ‘, . (Commissioner) Date_y

Approved by (Mayor or CAO) Date 1] 25\ A




Page 2 of 2

Pump Instatalation for Pools and Fountains

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE  |cONTRAGT NO.16-2014

CHANGE ORDER: 1

[ N

Necessity for change:

Is proposed change an alternate bid? __ Yes _ X No

Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? ___Yes _X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? _ Yes _ X Not Necessary

Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes _X No

If "Yes", will the policies be extended? ___Yes ___ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

M o, 1 2s)\y
Q N%yoré} 'Date




Contractor:
Project Name:

Contract Number and Datep

Responsible LFUCG Division: %

CHANGE ORDER DETAILS
Summary of Previous
Change QOrders To Date

A.. Original Contract Amount:

B. Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders:

C. Total Contract Amount
Prior to this Change Order:

Current Change Qrder

D. Amount of This Change Order:

E. New Contract Amount
Including this Change Order :

Percent Change to
Dollar Amount

s /8777706

Qriginal Contract

$ O 0 %

(Line B/ Line A)

s /27 77706

4/32.5¢
s [7/707. 4 A

AR

(Line D/ Line A)

/ OL- 'Z %
(Line E / Line A)

SIGNATURE LINES

Reviewed by:

5{1/‘

Date: /¢/Z/?A/

Division Director: é&b/c 66*/5

Date: /D‘Z?/’/?/

Date:

sfe 2
Lt




